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Women / AB / AB e10 gp1
Session: E10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison McRae2184
Bay City

9.225 8.700 8.6509.075 35.650
1 2 5 5 1 

1 

Ella Casiano2182
Bay City

8.900 8.500 8.7259.350 35.475
2 4T 1T 3T 2 

2 

Naomi Syrus2187
Bay City

8.725 8.800 8.8508.900 35.275
4 1 7 1 3 

3 

Danaviyah Lowe2191
Bayside  FL

8.800 8.250 8.6259.350 35.025
3 8 1T 6T 4 

4 

Sophia Perzov2185
Bay City

8.675 8.500 8.7259.000 34.900
5 4T 6 3T 5 

5 

Isabella Marte2183
Bay City

8.500 8.300 8.6259.125 34.550
7 7 4 6T 6 

6 

Audrianna Barattini2181
Bay City

8.600 8.500 8.4258.825 34.350
6 4T 9 8 7 

7 

Sunny Highshaw2199
Bayside  FL

8.400 7.850 8.8259.150 34.225
8 9 3 2 8 

8 

Ameya Shah2195
Bayside  FL

7.850 8.550 8.3008.850 33.550
9 3 8 9 9 

9 

Harper Rackley2194
Bayside  FL

7.550 7.650 8.1007.500 30.800
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / AB / AB e10 gp2
Session: E10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Teagan Bednarski2267
Beaches

8.700 9.275 8.9759.625 36.575
3 2 1 5T 1 

1 

Sophia Spalten2268
Beaches

8.450 9.500 8.9259.200 36.075
9T 1 5 7 2 

2 

Emmy Seavey3895
South Florida

9.450 8.600 8.8009.175 36.025
1 9 6 9T 3 

3 

Hannah Roberts2617
Gallagher's

8.600 9.000 8.9759.425 36.000
6 5 3 5T 4 

4 

Francesca Cotter2201
Bayside  FL

8.150 9.200 9.0259.475 35.850
11T 3 2 3 5 

5 

Victoria Lage2188
Bayside  FL

8.500 9.100 9.0759.050 35.725
8 4 8 2 6 

6 

Liyana Yordanova2197
Bayside  FL

8.550 8.750 9.3009.100 35.700
7 8 7 1 7 

7 

Isolina Barattini2124
Bay City

8.450 8.950 8.7008.725 34.825
9T 6 13 12 8 

8 

Sophia Blaine2189
Bayside  FL

8.150 8.775 8.8758.900 34.700
11T 7 10 8 9 

9 

Ania Bishehban2613
Gallagher's

8.650 8.350 8.7758.875 34.650
4 12 11 11 10 

10 

Emma Brill2233
Bayside  FL

7.700 8.550 9.0009.250 34.500
13 10 4 4 11 

11 

Gabriela Sanchez2186
Bay City

8.800 7.950 8.5008.800 34.050
2 13 12 13 12 

12 

Lauren Jackson2192
Bayside  FL

8.625 7.800 8.8008.500 33.725
5 14 14 9T 13 

13 

Alexis Stone2196
Bayside  FL

7.650 8.425 8.2008.925 33.200
14 11 9 14 14 

14 
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Women / AB / AB e10 gp3
Session: E10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Stillman3894
South Florida

9.425 9.200 9.1759.200 37.000
1 4T 8 3 1 

1 

Isabella Gepfer2190
Bayside  FL

8.875 9.150 9.4759.450 36.950
6 7 3 1 2 

2 

Vivian Lyle2266
Beaches

8.525 9.400 9.2509.525 36.700
9 1 2 2 3 

3 

Ivy Darragh2180
Bay City

9.025 9.300 8.9009.075 36.300
3 3 11 5 4 

4 

Valerie Rettig3900
South Florida

8.750 9.200 8.8009.400 36.150
7 4T 4 6 5T

5T

Paula Garcia3896
South Florida

9.225 9.175 8.9508.800 36.150
2 6 12 4 5T

5T

Rebecca Lane3899
South Florida

9.000 9.100 8.6259.300 36.025
4 8 6 8T 7 

7 

Mackenzie Bishop3897
South Florida

8.725 8.900 8.7009.600 35.925
8 9 1 7 8 

8 

Addison Lutz3898
South Florida

8.950 9.325 8.4009.125 35.800
5 2 9 10 9 

9 

Elizabeth Goldwire2615
Gallagher's

8.300 8.450 8.6259.100 34.475
10T 11 10 8T 10 

10 

Cali Day2614
Gallagher's

8.300 8.300 8.2509.350 34.200
10T 12 5 11 11 

11 

Lilliana Ward2200
Bayside  FL

7.600 8.875 8.0259.250 33.750
12 10 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / AB / All Ages
Session: E10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida L 111.050 28.100 27.725 28.300 26.925
21 1 1

2 Bayside  FL L 109.875 26.300 27.450 28.275 27.850
13 2 2

3 Bay City L 108.225 27.150 27.050 27.550 26.475
32 3 3
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Women / AB / All Ages
Session: E10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Beaches S 109.350 25.675 28.175 28.350 27.150
11 1 1

2 Gallagher's S 105.600 25.550 25.800 27.875 26.375
22 2 2
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